OC
XO
s
CFPO-US SERIES: Ultra Stable OCXOS
ISSUE 3; 19 OCTOBER 2004
Description
■ CFPO-US series is a range of Ultra Stable OCXOs pro-
viding ultimate frequency stability versus all opera-

CFPO-US-3 -100dBc/Hz -130dBc/Hz
CFPO-US-4 -95dBc/Hz -125dBc/Hz
Ordering Example CFPO-US1 67A S 12 A 8 10MHz
Model
Package Outline 67A, 50B, 50, 51B (40)
Output Signal (S)
Supply Voltage (12) (15)
Oven Alarm Option (A)
Reference Voltage (8V standard, optional 5V or 6.2V)
Frequency (MHz)
For non standard options such as different temperature ranges, negative slope EFC, cold start-up etc, please
contact our sales office.
Europe  Tel: +44 (0)1460 270200     Fax: +44 (0)1460 72578                                                              Website: www.cmac.com
Americas Tel: +1 919 941 9333 Fax: +1 919 941 9371
Asia         Tel: +86 755 8826 5991    Fax: +86 755 8826 5990
OC
XO
s
57.2±0.2
40.6±0.2
60
.0
 m
ax
1
3
6
4
2
5
Bottom
 view
35
.5
±0
.2
48
.2
±0
.2
67.0 max
40
.0
 m
ax
∅1.00±0.5
All tolerances ±0.2mm
4 screws M3
6.
0
5.
0
Pin   Function
1.      Output signal
2.      Output reference
         voltage
3.      Mechanical GND
         and (-) supply
4.      Input frequency control
5.      Input supply (+)
6.      Oven alarm
7.
62
CFPO-US Series - Standard Packages
CFPO-US1 - Package 67A
CFPO-US2 - Package 50B
CFPO-US3 - Package 50
50.8SQ max
5.
0